NSIT




Illustrative - Not to Scale ; SOUNDTRANSIT

LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Baseline Budget of $2,771.62M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

I

Uncommitted $2,424.86M

Construction $18.35 M
Construction Services $22.6M ——

Third Party $10.88M — .,

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 MK MA 07 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




Illustrative - Not to Scale ; SOUNDTRANSIT

LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves Contract Amendment $75.43M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

A

Uncommitted $2,349.43M

Construction Services $75.43M
Construction $18.35M —
Construction Services $22.6M ———*
Third Party $10.88M—— |

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




Illustrative - Not to Scale ; SOUNDTRANSIT

LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves Agreement $0.25M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

A

Uncommitted $2,349.18M

Construction $0.25M
Construction $18.35M L,

Construction Services $98.03M — I
Third Party $10.88M —

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 M01A 07 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




Illustrative - Not to Scale ; SOUNDTRANSIT

LYNNWOOD LINK EXTENSION: Board Approves Agreement $2.13M
ALLOCATION $ COMMITMENTS

L

Uncommitted $2,347.05M

Construction $2.13M

Construction $18.6M L,
Construction Services $98.03M —

Third Party $10.88M ——

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 e R na7 7018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Approved Today’s Action . Future Action




il
o SOUNDTRANSIT

RIDE THE WAVE




	Lynnwood Link Extension 
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6

